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Institution: 1HQ0 Inmate Statement Report

CDCR# Inmate/Group Name Institution Unit Cell/Bed
V85028 SINGER, JASON SATF 111001
Current Available Balance: $0.00

THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT IS A CORRECT

Transaction List

Transaction

COPY OF THE TRUST ACCOUNT MAINTAINED

BY THIS OFFICE

S

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

Date Institution  Transaction Type Source Doc# receipt#/Cveak#0 A7tF | TRMADOREICE  Account Balance]
11/01/2016 DVI BEGINNING BALANCE $0.00
11/23/2016 DVI INMATE DEPOSIT RR 125816/2680 13063 $179.77 $179.77
11/23/2016  DVI RESTITUTION FINE ($89.88) $89.89
PAYMENT
11/23/2016 DVI ADMINISTRATIVE FEE ($8.98) $80.91
12/02/2016 DVI JPAY 0000000066082026 $100.00 $180.91
12/02/2016  DVI RESTITUTION FINE ($50.00) $130.91
PAYMENT
12/02/2016  DVI ADMINISTRATIVE FEE ($5.00) $125.91
12/02/2016  DVI ARTIFICIAL APPLIANCE DVI WALKER #78 ($36.25) $89.66
LOAN
12/06/2016 DVI JPAY 0000000066297267 $50.00 $139.66
12/06/2016  DVI RESTITUTION FINE ($25.00) $114.66
PAYMENT
12/06/2016  DVI ADMINISTRATIVE FEE ($2.50) $112.16
12/06/2016  DVI SALES 50 ($110.00) $2.16
12/07/2016  DVI ARTIFICIAL APPLIANCE DVI ($2.16) $0.00
WALKERWHEELSO
NLY
01/10/2017 DVI JPAY 0000000067599174 $50.00 $50.00
01/10/2017 DVI RESTITUTION FINE ($25.00) $25.00
PAYMENT
01/10/2017 DVI ADMINISTRATIVE FEE ($2.50) $22.50
02/06/2017 DVI ARTIFICIAL APPLIANCE DVI WALKER #78 $36.25 $58.75
LOAN
02/07/2017 DVI SALES 53 ($48.75) $10.00
02/08/2017 DVI ARTIFICIAL APPLIANCE DVI $2.16 $12.16
WALKERWHEELSO
NLY
02/23/2017 DVI TRACS TRANSFER OUT  TX02232017 ($12.16) $0.00
02/23/2017 SATF TRACS TRANSFER IN TX02232017 $12.16 $12.16
03/20/2017 SATF SALES 6 ($11.80) $0.36
04/06/2017 SATF SALES 21 ($0.35) $0.01
05/16/2017 SATF MEDICAL COPAY 94295 ($0.01) $0.00
Encumbrance List |
Encumbrance Type Transaction Date Amount
**No information was found for the given criteria.**
| Obligation List |
2
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Institution: IHQO

Obligation Type

Court Case#

Inmate Statement Report

Original Owed Balance

Sum of Tx for Date

Range for Oblg

Current Balance

MEDICAL COPAY

94295

$5.00

($0.01)

$4.99

Restitution List

Sum of Tx for Date

Restitution Court Case# Status Original Owed Balance Interest Accrued Range for Oblg  Current Balance
FINE PC PA046542 Active $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
1202.45

RESTITUTION  PA046542 Fulfilled $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FINE

RESTITUTION  PA046931 Fulfilled $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FINE

FINE PC PA046931 Active $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
1202.45

DIRECT 62140281 Active $1,657.81 $0.00 $0.00 $1,657.81
ORDER

RESTITUTION 62140281 Active $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,000.00
FINE





